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For uncompensated Baro-VNAV systems, LNAV/VNAV NA below -16°C or above 54°C.

Circling Rwy 1, 19 NA at night. Rwy 26 helicopter visibility reduction below     SM NA. 

M
SA
 RW26 25 NM

 

2600

737

A

328 (400-1)

373 (400-1)

1.4 NM

RNP APCH-GPS.

1200-1
553 (600-1)

3
4

3
4

3
4
3
4

795

1

8

2
6

19

500
3 X
 75

3
5
0
3
 X
 7

5

E
C

-1,  22 JA
N

 2026  to  19 FE
B

 2026 E
C

-1
,  

22
 J

A
N

 2
02

6 
 to

  1
9 

FE
B

 2
02

6


